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1 23/01 Aakash Jha 4 100 2 100% 6 100 15 71.43 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 4 66.7 4 100 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

2 23/02 Aanchal 2 50 2 100% 6 100 15 71.43 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 4 66.7 4 100 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

3 23/03 Abhishek Kumar Meena 3 75 0 0% 4 67 18 85.71 1 33% 2 100 NA NA 0 0.0 2 50 4 50 0 0 3 100.0

4 23/04 Aditya Pushp 2 50 2 100% 6 100 18 85.71 2 67% 2 100 NA NA 0 0.0 3 75 2 25 0 0 3 100.0

5 23/05 Aditya Tiwari 2 50 2 100% 4 67 18 85.71 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 6 100.0 4 100 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

6 23/06 Advaita Gautam 2 50 2 100% 4 67 15 71.43 2 67% 0 0 NA NA 2 33.3 2 50 4 50 0 0 3 100.0

7 23/07 Aishwarya Prasad 4 100 2 100% 6 100 21 100.00 2 67% 2 100 NA NA 2 33.3 3 75 6 75 0 0 3 100.0

8 23/08 Aishwarya Yadav 4 100 0 0% 4 67 18 85.71 2 67% 2 100 NA NA 2 33.3 3 75 6 75 0 0 3 100.0

9 23/09 Akhil Subramanian 4 100 2 100% 6 100 18 85.71 2 67% 2 100 NA NA 6 100.0 4 100 6 75 0 0 3 100.0

10 23/10 Alishwa 2 50 0 0% 6 100 21 100.00 2 67% 2 100 NA NA 4 66.7 3 75 6 75 0 0 3 100.0

11 23/11 Anmol Singh 3 75 0 0% 6 100 9 42.86 1 33% 0 0 NA NA 0 0.0 3 75 4 50 0 0 2 66.7

12 23/12 Anshul Jhirwal 4 100 2 100% 6 100 18 85.71 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 4 66.7 4 100 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

13 23/13 Anurag 3 75 2 100% 4 67 12 57.14 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 2 33.3 4 100 6 75 0 0 2 66.7

14 23/14 Arjun Makwana 4 100 0 0% 6 100 18 85.71 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 4 66.7 4 100 6 75 1 100 3 100.0

15 23/15 Arpita Yadav 4 100 2 100% 6 100 15 71.43 3 100% 0 0 NA NA 4 66.7 4 100 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

16 23/16 Arushi Pipil 4 100 2 100% 6 100 18 85.71 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 4 66.7 3 75 6 75 1 100 3 100.0

17 23/17 Aryan 4 100 2 100% 6 100 21 100.00 2 67% 2 100 NA NA 0 0.0 3 75 8 100 0 0 3 100.0

18 23/18 Aryan Kumar 0 0 0 0% 0 0 0 0.00 1 33% 0 0 NA NA 0 0.0 1 25 0 0 0 0 1 33.3

19 23/19 Aryan Kumar Meena 2 50 0 0% 2 33 12 57.14 1 33% 0 0 NA NA 0 0.0 0 0 2 25 0 0 1 33.3

20 23/20 Ashish Ranjan Singh 4 100 0 0% 6 100 15 71.43 1 33% 2 100 NA NA 2 33.3 4 100 8 100 0 0 3 100.0

21 23/21 Ayush Dwivedi 1 25 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 2 100 NA NA 0 0.0 3 75 8 100 0 0 3 100.0

22 23/22 Bhavya 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 0 0.0 3 75 6 75 0 0 2 66.7

23 23/23 Bhavya Choudhary 2 50 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 2 100 NA NA 0 0.0 4 100 8 100 1 100 2 66.7

24 23/24 Chaitanya Ahuja 4 100 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 1 33% 2 100 NA NA 0 0.0 2 50 4 50 1 100 2 66.7

25 23/25 Chirag 4 100 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 2 100 NA NA 0 0.0 3 75 6 75 1 100 3 100.0

26 23/26 Dhruv Aggarwal 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 2 33.3 3 75 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

27 23/27 Diksha Vashistha 4 100 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 1 33% 2 100 NA NA 0 0.0 3 75 6 75 0 0 3 100.0

28 23/28 Diptomoy Bose 0 0 0 0% 0 0 NA NA 1 33% 0 0 NA NA 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

29 23/29 Disha Choudhary 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 4 66.7 3 75 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

30 23/30 Dishang Jindal 4 100 2 100% 4 67 NA NA 1 33% 0 0 NA NA 2 33.3 3 75 4 50 1 100 2 66.7

31 23/31 Divanshi 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 4 66.7 4 100 8 100 1 100 2 66.7

32 23/32 Divya Agarwal 4 100 2 100% 4 67 NA NA 2 67% 2 100 NA NA 2 33.3 4 100 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

33 23/33 Divyadeep Singh Samant 2 50 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 2 33.3 4 100 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

34 23/34 Faaiz Raza 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 0 0 NA NA 4 66.7 4 100 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

35 23/35 Gursharan Singh 4 100 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 2 100 NA NA 2 33.3 3 75 4 50 0 0 3 100.0

36 23/36 Hardik Prajapati 4 100 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 0 0 NA NA 0 0.0 2 50 6 75 0 0 3 100.0

37 23/37 Hisham Khan 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 4 66.7 3 75 6 75 1 100 3 100.0

38 23/38 Hitesh Yadav 1 25 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 0 0 NA NA 0 0.0 2 50 4 50 1 100 1 33.3

39 23/39 Ishu 4 100 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 2 100 NA NA 2 33.3 3 75 6 75 1 100 3 100.0

40 23/40 Jagrut Gupta 2 50 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 2 33.3 3 75 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

41 23/41 Jiya Agarwal 4 100 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 0 0.0 3 75 6 75 1 100 3 100.0

42 23/42 Karan Kumar 0 0 0 0% 2 33 NA NA 1 33% 0 0 NA NA 0 0.0 2 50 4 50 0 0 1 33.3

43 23/43 Kavish Goyal 2 50 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 2 100 NA NA 2 33.3 3 75 4 50 1 100 2 66.7

44 23/44 Khushi Saha 2 50 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 4 66.7 4 100 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

45 23/45 Khushi Singh 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 2 100 NA NA 0 0.0 3 75 8 100 0 0 2 66.7

46 23/46 Lakshay Vats 1 25 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 2 100 NA NA 2 33.3 4 100 8 100 0 0 3 100.0

47 23/47 Lakshita 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 0 0 NA NA 4 66.7 3 75 6 75 1 100 3 100.0

48 23/48 Lucky 2 50 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 2 100 NA NA 0 0.0 3 75 6 75 0 0 3 100.0

49 23/49 Mamta Devi 2 50 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 0 0.0 3 75 6 75 1 100 3 100.0

50 23/50 Manish Nitharwal 2 50 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 0 0 NA NA 0 0.0 3 75 6 75 0 0 2 66.7

51 23/51 Mannat Kumari 4 100 0 0% 4 67 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 2 33.3 3 75 6 75 1 100 3 100.0

52 23/52 Md Ahmed 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 4 66.7 3 75 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

53 23/53 Mehak 2 50 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 0 0.0 3 75 4 50 1 100 3 100.0
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54 23/54 Mehul Gupta 3 75 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 1 33% 0 0 NA NA 0 0.0 3 75 4 50 0 0 3 100.0

55 23/55 Mohd Asad 3 75 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 0 0 NA NA 2 33.3 3 75 6 75 1 100 3 100.0

56 23/56 Mohit Raj Meena 4 100 2 100% 4 67 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 0 0.0 4 100 6 75 1 100 2 66.7

57 23/57 Muskan 3 75 0 0% 4 67 NA NA 1 33% 2 100 NA NA 0 0.0 2 50 6 75 1 100 3 100.0

58 23/58 Nakul 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 1 33% 0 0 NA NA 0 0.0 3 75 6 75 1 100 3 100.0

59 23/59 Naman Agarwal 3 75 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 0 0.0 3 75 6 75 0 0 3 100.0

60 23/60 Naman Gautam 4 100 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 1 33% 2 100 NA NA 0 0.0 2 50 8 100 0 0 3 100.0

61 23/61 Nandu 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 0 0 NA NA 4 66.7 3 75 6 75 0 0 3 100.0

62 23/62 Neeraj 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 0 0 NA NA 0 0.0 3 75 6 75 0 0 2 66.7

63 23/63 Neha Chauhan 2 50 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 2 33.3 3 75 6 75 1 100 3 100.0

64 23/64 Nikita Sharma 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 1 33% 2 100 NA NA 0 0.0 3 75 6 75 0 0 3 100.0

65 23/65 Nishka Singh Sankhala 4 100 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 2 100 NA NA 2 33.3 3 75 6 75 0 0 3 100.0

66 23/66 Parneet Singh 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 0 0 NA NA 0 0.0 2 50 6 75 0 0 3 100.0

67 23/67 Parth Gupta 2 50 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 1 33% 0 0 NA NA 0 0.0 2 50 6 75 0 0 3 100.0

68 23/68 Parth Narang 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 2 100 NA NA 0 0.0 4 100 8 100 0 0 3 100.0

69 23/69 Prasun Ujjawal 0 0 0 0% 0 0 NA NA 1 33% 0 0 NA NA 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

70 23/70 Prathamesh Jha 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 2 33.3 2 50 6 75 1 100 3 100.0

71 23/71 Raghav Sharma 4 100 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 2 33.3 3 75 6 75 1 100 3 100.0

72 23/72 Rahul Lotan 4 100 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 0 0 NA NA 0 0.0 3 75 4 50 1 100 3 100.0

73 23/73 Rajita Gupta 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 2 33.3 3 75 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

74 23/74 Rishabh Meena 0 0 0 0% 0 0 NA NA 1 33% 0 0 NA NA 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

75 23/75 Rohit Sharma 2 50 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 4 66.7 2 50 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

76 23/76 Saad Imam 3 75 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 2 100 NA NA 4 66.7 3 75 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

77 23/77 Sachin Kumar 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 2 33.3 4 100 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

78 23/78 Sakshi 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 1 33% 2 100 NA NA 0 0.0 4 100 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

79 23/79 Samyak Ojha 2 50 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 NA NA 4 66.7 3 75 6 75 1 100 3 100.0

80 23/80 Sanvi 4 100 2 100% 4 67 NA NA 1 33% 2 100 NA NA 0 0.0 2 50 6 75 0 0 2 66.7

81 23/81 Sanya Sagar 4 100 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 39 76.5 4 66.7 3 75 6 75 1 100 3 100.0

82 23/82 Shahid 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 2 100 39 76.5 2 33.3 4 100 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

83 23/83 Shashank Kumar 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 2 100 42 82.4 2 33.3 4 100 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

84 23/84 Shreyas Aryan 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 2 100 42 82.4 0 0.0 3 75 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

85 23/85 Shrijan 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 33 64.7 2 33.3 4 100 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

86 23/86 Shrutika Kataria 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 0 0 18 35.3 0 0.0 3 75 6 75 0 0 2 66.7

87 23/87 Shubham 1 25 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 0 0 42 82.4 0 0.0 3 75 4 50 1 100 3 100.0

88 23/88 Shubham Chaturvedi 4 100 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 0 0 33 64.7 0 0.0 3 75 4 50 1 100 3 100.0

89 23/89 Suhani Sinha 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 33 64.7 2 33.3 4 100 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

90 23/90 Suhani Verma 4 100 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 2 100 36 70.6 2 33.3 3 75 6 75 1 100 3 100.0

91 23/91 Sumegha Sinha 1 25 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 0 0 42 82.4 0 0.0 4 100 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

92 23/92 Tejas Dhingra 1 25 2 100% 4 67 NA NA 2 67% 0 0 9 17.6 2 33.3 2 50 6 75 0 0 3 100.0

93 23/93 Udit Kapahi 4 100 2 100% 4 67 NA NA 2 67% 2 100 18 35.3 2 33.3 2 50 6 75 0 0 3 100.0

94 23/94 Utkarsh Jaiswal 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 0 0 24 47.1 0 0.0 2 50 8 100 0 0 3 100.0

95 23/95 Varsha 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 3 100% 2 100 45 88.2 4 66.7 3 75 6 75 1 100 3 100.0

96 23/96 Vasudev 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 2 100 21 41.2 2 33.3 2 50 6 75 1 100 3 100.0

97 23/97 Vikas Yadav 4 100 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 2 100 36 70.6 4 66.7 4 100 8 100 1 100 3 100.0

98 23/98 Yash 2 50 2 100% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 0 0 9 17.6 0 0.0 3 75 6 75 0 0 3 100.0

99 23/99 Yashvi 4 100 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 1 33% 0 0 30 58.8 2 33.3 3 75 6 75 1 100 3 100.0

100 23/100 Yashvi Garg 4 100 0 0% 6 100 NA NA 2 67% 2 100 33 64.7 2 33.3 3 75 8 100 1 100 3 100.0


